Type of Call

TRESPASSING

DISTURBANCE

ASSIST

SHOOTING IN THE

AREA

CIVIL

VIOLATION COURT

ORDER

SHOOTING IN THE

AREA

SEARCH

ASSIST

CORONER

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

SEARCH

CIVIL

WELFARE CHECK

FOUND PROPERTY

ALARM

CAMPING

ASSIST

CIVIL

911 HANG UP

911 HANG UP

ALARM

ASSIST

Date and
Time
11/24/2019
00:08:41

11/24/2019
01:07:08

11/24/2019
02:04:59

11/24/2019
07:28:07

11/24/2019
09:41:15

11/24/2019
10:03:48

11/24/2019
10:17:23

11/24/2019
10:23:47

11/24/2019
10:25:33

11/24/2019
10:29:07

11/24/2019
10:44:01

11/24/2019
11:13:35

11/24/2019
11:14:08

11/24/2019
11:28:55

11/24/2019
11:34:15

11/24/2019
11:42:38

11/24/2019
11:54:03

11/24/2019
12:59:08

11/24/2019
13:01:03

11/24/2019
13:15:15

11/24/2019
13:17:29

11/24/2019
13:35:35

11/24/2019
13:56:36

11/24/2019
13:59:40

11/24/2019
13:59:54

11/24/2019
14:03:55

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address City Narrative

2370 HILLTOP DR WILLITS

6601 EAST SIDE CALPELLA RD UKIAH
POTTER

9475 GIBSON LN VALLEY
REDWOOD

3090 RD I VALLEY

24850 RIDGE RD WILLITS BENEVICH CITED MCSO 10-

36M X 2

1231 YOKAYO TRIBE RANCH HPLND

RD

7294 EAST RD

112 YUKI BL COVELO

31150 THOMAS LN FORT BRAGG

I UKIA

110 PORT RD POINT ARENA

42401 BOLANDER DR MENDOCINO

740 CANYON CT UKIAH

140 ZINFANDEL DR UKIAH

39.8007460000000000, -

123.2562350000000000

38261 OCEAN RIDGE DR GUALALA

I 8
REDWOOD

2210RD E VALLEY

2000 REDEMEYER RD UKIAH

2400 HILLTOP DR WILLITS

S OAK ST / W CHURCH ST UKIAH

610 N ORCHARD AV UKIAH

40927 LITTLE RIVER AIRPORT LTL RVR

RD

4951 N STATE ST UKIAH

100 W LAKE MENDOCINO DR UKIAH

76091 HWY 162 COVELO

Incident
Number

2019-
00034827

2019-
00034831

2019-
00034835

2019-
00034836

2019-
00034843

2019-
00034844

2019-
00034845

2019-
00034846

2019-
00034847

2019-
00034848

2019-
00034849

2019-
00034852

2019-
00034855

2019-
00034854

2019-
00034853

2019-
00034856

2019-
00034857

2019-
00034859

2019-
00034860

2019-
00034864

2019-
00034862

2019-
00034863

2019-
00034873

2019-
00034867

2019-
00034868

2019-
00034866

Disposition
NR:

NR:

BOLO: RPT*:
NR:

RPT*: CITE:
NR:

10:

DC:

UTL: ASSIST:
NOK*:

NR:

NR:

NR:

CIVIL:

DC:

NR:

NR:

DC:

NR:

NR:

DC:

DC:

NR:

CAN SUP:
NR:

SUPP:




FOUND PROPERTY

WELFARE CHECK

FOUND PROPERTY

CIVIL

TRESPASSING

ASSIST

TRESPASSING

DISTURBANCE

ASSIST

TRESPASSING

ANIMAL

MISSING PERSON

THEFT

CIVIL

CIVIL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

SUSPICIOUS

ASSIST

RESTRAINING
ORDER SERVICE

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC

DOMESTIC

ASSAULT

WELFARE CHECK

11/24/2019
14:25:57

11/24/2019
14:39:55

11/24/2019
14:51:53

11/24/2019
14:58:17

11/24/2019
16:01:00

11/24/2019
16:21:19

11/24/2019
16:55:59

11/24/2019
17:04:18

11/24/2019
17:57:43

11/24/2019
18:24:19

11/24/2019
18:36:26

11/24/2019
19:02:49

11/24/2019
19:31:19

11/24/2019
19:42:44

11/24/2019
19:47:22

11/24/2019
19:53:01

11/24/2019
20:27:04

11/24/2019
20:59:33

11/24/2019
21:40:40

11/24/2019
21:46:11

11/24/2019
21:46:15

11/24/2019
21:54:53

11/24/2019
22:20:00

11/24/2019
23:28:24

11/24/2019
23:51:32

23781 N HWY 1
I
2475 N STATE ST
18950 PORTERFIELD LN
8491 PINECREST DR
735 MAIN ST

2370 HILLTOP DR

30 SCOTT PL

700 S FRANKLIN ST
4101 CHINQUAPIN DR
109 POULOCS CT

9981 SPRING VALLEY RD
44950 WILLIS AV

744 S ORCHARD AV

39.0893560000000000, -
123.1596060000000000

102 POULOS CT
1420 S STATE ST
8551 EAST RD
18770 N HWY 1

387 N OAK ST
3800 N STATE ST

24700 N HWY 101
120 POULOS CT

700 S FRANKLIN ST

FORT BRAGG

LAYTONVILLE

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

REDWOOD
VALLEY

MENDOCINO

WILLITS

POINT ARENA

FORT BRAGG

WILLITS

UKIAH

POTTER
VALLEY

LAYTONVILLE

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

REDWOOD
VALLEY

Fort Bragg

UKIAH

UKIAH

WILLITS

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

SUPP TAKEN ON 19-34718

DOC RPT TAKEN

C.HOAGLINPIKE ARRESTED
243(E)(I)PC 273.6 PC
1203.2PC

DOC RPT TAKEN

2019-
00034869

2019-
00034870

2019-
00034874

2019-
00034872

2019-
00034876

2019-
00034875

2019-
00034877

2019-
00034878

2019-
00034882

2019-
00034885

2019-
00034886

2019-
00034887

2019-
00034890

2019-
00034888

2019-
00034889

2019-
00034891

2019-
00034893

2019-
00034895

2019-
00034901

2019-
00034902

2019-
00034903

2019-
00034904

2019-
00034907

2019-
00034911

2019-
00034915

NR:

NR:

CIVIL:

CIVIL:

CAN RP:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

SUPP:

RPT*:

NR:

NR:

AC:

AC:

10:

ASSIST:

NR:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:

NR:

RPT*:

NR:




Media Log Arrests

Incident Date and . . Incident . . Incident Subject
Type of Call Subject Role Time City Narrative Number Disposition Global Subject
11/24/2019 C.HOAGLINPIKE ARRESTED 243 2019- ARREST A: CRYSTAL

DISTURBANCE ARRESTEE UKIAH

21:46:15 (E)(T)PC 273.6 PC 1203.2PC 00034903 RPT*: HOAGLINPIKE :

Create Date: 11/25/2019 11:41:55 AM






